
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
81 

126 
125 
128 

77 
76 
79 

Name 
SORRENTI Mattia 
ALOISIO Pietro 
ALOISIO Francesco 
GRAZIANO Simone 
BORRELLI Christian 
BOLLANI DAVIDE 
MONTI Elisabetta 

Class 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

SSP 

Best Tm 
2:02.369 
2:06.104 
2:07.695 
2:09.516 
2:10.108 
2:11.013 
2:11.666 

In Lap 
6 
7 
6 
5 
8 
7 
7 

2nd Best 
2:02.660 
2:06.684 
2:07.816 
2:09.609 
2:10.309 
2:11.163 
2:11.739 

Best Speed 
154,304 
149,734 
147,868 
145,789 
145,126 
144,123 
143,408 

Laps 
7 
8 
9 
5 
8 
8 
8 

Club 
GR D 
GR D 
GR D 
GR D 
GR D 
GR D 
GR D 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 25/04/2024 13:01:01 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

PROMO RACING 25 Aprile 2024 
Sessioni 

3 Turno - MOTO3 PREMOTO3 SS300 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:40:22 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

25/04/2024 12:40 


